
Details of Foreign Contribution Received During the Period 01.04.2020 To 31.03.2021 

    Amount 
Received 

 

Sl.No Date of Receipt  Donor Purpose US $ INR 

1 
 
2 
 
 

14.05.2020 
 
07.12.2020 
 
 

India Literacy Project (USA) 
 
India Literacy Project (USA) 
 

 

Social 
 
Social 

 15,93,891.00 
 

1,10,391.00 

    Total 17,04,282.00 

 

 

 


